SOS RANCH

Addax
American Bison
Aoudad Sheep
Axis

Barasingha
Blackbuck
Black Hawaiian
Black Wildebeest
Blesbok

Blue Wildebeest
Bongo

Catalina
Corsican

Dama Gazelle
Eland

Elds Deer

Elk

European Mouflon
Fallow Deer
Gemsbok
Impala

Jacob 4 Horned

WHITETAIL HUNTS
MGMT BUCK up to 139"
140-149
150-159
160-169
170-179
180-189
190-199

To hold and confirm dates, a 50% deposit is REQUIRED. All deposits are non-refundable,

$6,750
$6,500
$4,750
$4,200
$4,500
$3,500
$3,000
$6,500
$6,750
$6,750
Upon Request
$1,800
$3,000
$10,000
$7,250
Upon Request
Upon Request
$4,800
$4,500
$7,200
$6,250
$3,000

$2,500
$4,000
$5,000
$6,000
$7,500
$9,000
$10,500

unless deemed necessary by management.
Deposits are good for current season if changes are needed.

Current Price List

Kudu
Markhor
Nilgai
Nubian Ibex
Nyala
Ostrich

Pere David
Red Lechwe
Red Sheep
Red Stag
Rhea

Roan

Sable
Scimitar Oryx
Sika Deer
Sitatunga
Springbok
Texas Dall
Waterbuck
Water Buffalo
Watsui
Zebra

$16,500
Upon Request
$5,800
$12,500
$13,000
Upon Request
$8,500
$6,500
$4,500
$8,500
$1,000
$18,000
$18,000
$5,500
$4,800
Upon Request
$6,500
$3,000
$7,250
$5,000
Upon Request
$6,000

PACKAGED HOG HUNTS

Call for Pricing

Prices are for Trophy. A daily guide fee of

$350 a day will be added per hunter
upon departure. All non hunters will
be charged $175 daily per guest.



