## SOS RANCH

## **Current Price List**

Addax	\$6,750	Kudu	\$16,500
American Bison	\$6,500	Markhor	Upon Request
Aoudad Sheep	\$4,750	Nilgai	\$5,800
Axis	\$4,200	Nubian Ibex	\$12,500
Barasingha	\$4,500	Nyala	\$13,000
Blackbuck	\$3,500	Ostrich	Upon Request
Black Hawaiian	\$3,000	Pere David	\$8,500
Black Wildebeest	\$6,500	Red Lechwe	\$6,500
Blesbok	\$6,750	Red Sheep	\$4,500
Blue Wildebeest	\$6,750	Red Stag	\$8,500
Bongo	<b>Upon Request</b>	Rhea	\$1,000
Catalina	\$1,800	Roan	\$18,000
Corsican	\$3,000	Sable	\$18,000
Dama Gazelle	\$10,000	Scimitar Oryx	\$5,500
Eland	\$7,250	Sika Deer	\$4,800
Elds Deer	Upon Request	Sitatunga	Upon Request
Elk	Upon Request	Springbok	\$6,500
European Mouflon	\$4,800	Texas Dall	\$3,000
Fallow Deer	\$4,500	Waterbuck	\$7,250
Gemsbok	\$7,200	Water Buffalo	\$5,000
Impala	\$6,250	Watsui	Upon Request
Jacob 4 Horned	\$3,000	Zebra	\$6,000
WHITETAIL HUNTS		PACKAGED HOG HUNTS	
MGMT BUCK up to 139"	\$2,500	Call for Pricing	
140-149	\$4,000	_	
150-159	\$5,000	Prices are for Trophy. A daily guide fee of	
160-169	\$6,000	\$350 a day will be added per hunter	
170-179	\$7,500	upon departure. All non hunters will	
180-189	\$9,000	be charged \$175 daily per guest.	
190-199	\$10,500		

To hold and confirm dates, a 50% deposit is REQUIRED. All deposits are non-refundable, unless deemed necessary by management.

Deposits are good for current season if changes are needed.